



The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name	Borekita		
Product Code	ZSHOP00032		
Product Description	DELIST MAR23 - MOVED TO BCMG		
Allergens		Contains	Trace
	(Tree) Nuts	no	no
	Celery	trace	trace
	Crustaceans	no	no
	Eggs	yes	yes
	Fish	no	no
	Gluten	yes	yes
	Lupin	no	no
	Milk	yes	yes
	Molluscs	no	no
	Mustard	trace	trace
	Peanut	no	no
	Sesame	yes	yes
	Soya	no	no
	Sulphites	no	no
Ingredients	Pasteurised Full Fat Soft Cheese (Full Fat Soft Cheese (Milk), Cornflour, Sea Salt), Butter (Milk), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Feta Cheese (Pasteurised Sheep and Goat's Milk , Sea Salt), Sliced Green Olives (Green Olives, Salt), Sesame Seeds, Pasteurised Free-Range Egg , Pasteurised Free Range Liquid Whole Egg , Mature Cheddar Cheese (Milk , Salt, Anti-caking Agent (Potato starch)), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Medium Free Range Eggs Eggs , Salt, Transfer Margin		
Claims			
Serving Size	g		
Shelf Life			
Nutrition		Per 100g	Per Serving
	Energy (kj)	1621.02	907.773
	Energy (kcal)	387.365	216.924
	Fat (g)	31.1105	17.4219
	Saturates (g)	18.0273	10.0953
	Carbohydrates(g)	18.2018	10.193
	Total Sugars (g)	2.25309	1.26173
	Protein (g)	9.48515	5.31168
	Salt (g)	1.4394	0.806064
	Fibre (g)	1.71917	0.962735
Storage Conditions			
Additional Information			